       1                                www.wtsensor.com
PCM400 Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ High performance diffuse
piezoresistive silicon sensor
adopted
■ Used for the pressure
measurement for multiple kinds of

60MS S 0~60MPa 150％FS 300％FS
Note: G stands for gauge pressure, A, absolute pressure, S, sealed gauge pressure.
How to order
PCM400  -  100kG    B1      C1     J1     E0
Example: PCM400-100kGB1C1J1
Refer to product model PCM400, pressure range 0～100kPa, pressure reference gauge pressure,
output signal 4～20mA, pressure connection M20×1.5, appearance 2088 housing without display.
Optional accessories
   Standard accessories: white plastic tense wire with end cap; optional self-paying accessories:
metal tense wire with end cap, and please specify this in the order.
Ordering tips
The products with display are divided into two types: nixie tube display and liquid crystal display, and
please specify this in the order.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
B1: 4～20mA
C1: M20×1.5
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4
C7: NPT1/2
J1: 2088 without display
J2: 2088 with display
E0: Not ex-proof (Omissible code)
E1: Intrinsically safe ex-proof